Toyana  BK101610  cylindrical
roller bearings
Toyana BK101610 cylindrical roller bearings manufacturer and
global 92,075 Bore Diameter (mm) supplier of reliable ball and
roller  …  Toyana  BK101610  cylindrical  roller  bearings
Industries  Products  Manufacturing  &  Engineering  and
Agricultural  Bearings  designed  to  meet  the  unique
92.075×180.975×47.625 Size (mm) requirements of our targeted
industries.
Size (mm) 92.075×180.975×47.625
Bore Diameter (mm) 92,075
Outer Diameter (mm) 180,975
Width (mm) 47,625
d 92,075 mm
D 180,975 mm
T 47,625 mm
B 48,006 mm
C 38,1 mm
R 3,6 mm
r 3,3 mm
a – 8,1 mm
Da 168 mm
db 111 mm
da 105 mm
Db 161 mm
Aa 3,6 mm
Ab 1,3 mm
Weight 5,57 Kg
Basic static load rating (C0) 495 kN
Factor (G1) 227,3
Factor (G2) 41,3
Factor (Cg) 0,0288
Factor (K) 1,51
Basic dynamic load rating (C90) 83,1
Basic dynamic load rating (Ca90) 54,8
Basic dynamic load rating (C1) 320 kN
Calculation factor (e) 0,39